Bus

International Coach Service 036 Saarbricken/Strasbourg -

Bratislava/Budapest

Direction
Budapest Népliget bus station — Strasbourg

10 stops

Open route schedule

Budapest Népliget bus station

Vienna Erdberg (Busterminal Vib)

Simbach (Inn), Bahnhof (Busbahnhof)

Messestadt Ost

Zob

Oberhausen, Nord P+R

Ulm Fernbus-Halt

Flughafen/Messe

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof Stid

Strasbourg

Route schedule

Go to website

Budapest Népliget bus station — Strasbourg

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

06:00

06:00

06:00

06:00

06:00

Direction: Budapest Népliget bus station

Stops: 10
Trip Duration: 14 hour 45 min

TR, :
Minster Bielefeld

| Kassel LE].pZFg
; Deutschland
seldorf
JIEE}EII T oct
Bonn
Chemnitz
Keblenz 5
Frankfurt-am
g Main Wiirzburg
Plzen
" Wanpheliy Nirnberg
\arbTeRe
A , [Ingolstadt

i1

Freiburg &
im Breisgau r
e Munchen
A G
Basel . ‘s Salzburg Osterreich
Zrich
r Szombathely
ngon
Schweiz/
Suisse/Svizzera/ !
sanne Svizra Maribor
' Slovenija
Vareze Udine Zagreh
bt o Venetc ® DpenStreatiiap Eontributors
bl B AR =

036 — Saarbriicken/Strasbourg - Bratislava/Budapest

Praha

Zielona
Cotthus Gora

- Chasebuz

Liberec:  dolmosigski

Pardubice

tesko

Ceské
Budijouice

Wien

BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-036-3219845856-2668628356
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-036-3219845856-2668628356
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-036-3219845856-2668628356

Direction

HBF Saarlb, Saarbriicken — Bratislava (bus station Mlyn-
ské Nivy)

13 stops

Open route schedule

HBF Saarlb, Saarbriicken

Stummdenkmal, Neunkirchen

Hauptbahnhof, Homburg

Zweibriicken, Hbf

Pirmasens, Hauptbahnhof

Landau, Hauptbahnhof

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof Stid

Flughafen/Messe

Ulm Fernbus-Halt

Oberhausen, Nord P+R

Zob

Vienna Erdberg (Busterminal Vib)

Bratislava (bus station Mlynské Nivy)

Route schedule

HBF Saarlb, Saarbriicken — Bratislava (bus station Mlyn-
ské Nivy)

Monday 08:50
Tuesday 08:50
Wednesday 08:50
Thursday -
Friday 08:50
Saturday 08:50
Sunday 08:50
Route info

Direction: HBF Saarlb, Saarbriicken
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 14 hour 10 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-036-3219845856-2668628356

Direction Route schedule

Strasbourg — Budapest Népliget bus station Strasbourg — Budapest Népliget bus station
10 stops Monday 09:00
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Strasbourg

Wednesday -
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof Stid

Thursday 09:00
Flughafen/Messe

Friday 09:00
Ulm Fernbus-Halt
Oberhausen, Nord P+R Saturday 09:00
Zob Sunday 09:00
Messestadt Ost )

Route info
Simbach (Inn), Bahnhof (Busbahnhof) Direction: Strasbourg

Stops: 10

Vienna Erdberg (Busterminal Vib)
Trip Duration: 14 hour 50 min

Budapest Népliget bus station


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-036-3219845856-2668628356

Direction

Bratislava (bus station Mlynské Nivy) — HBF Saarlb, Saar-
bricken

13 stops

Open route schedule

Bratislava (bus station Mlynské Nivy)

Vienna Erdberg (Busterminal Vib)

Zob

Oberhausen, Nord P+R

Ulm Fernbus-Halt

Flughafen/Messe

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof Stid

Landau, Hauptbahnhof

Pirmasens, Hauptbahnhof

Zweibriicken, Hbf

Hauptbahnhof, Homburg

Stummdenkmal, Neunkirchen

HBF Saarlb, Saarbriicken

Route schedule

Bratislava (bus station Mlynské Nivy) — HBF Saarlb, Saar-
bricken

Monday 06:00
Tuesday 06:00
Wednesday -
Thursday 06:00
Friday 06:00
Saturday 06:00
Sunday 06:00
Route info

Direction: Bratislava (bus station Mlynské Nivy)
Stops: 13
Trip Duration: 14 hour 35 min

036 International Coach Service time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public

transit in Munich

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-036-3219845856-2668628356

